

CS No.511/2025
Raja Deepak Madan Vs. Saroj Bala

04.11.2025

Present: Sh. Vineet Bhagat and Ms. Aryaa Nagal, Ld.
Counsels for the plaintiff.

Defendant not served.

Let appropriate steps be taken by the plaintiff for service of the defendant at her fresh address through all modes for **22.11.2025**.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/04.11.2025